Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which Surah is called the heart of Holy Quran?

In the Holy Quran the insect mentioned is?

One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:

What is the number of the month Ramzan in the Islamic Calendar?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

Aad was the nation of:

‘What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.

The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

Hazrat Hafsah became the wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).

Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:

How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.

Hajj is not completed unless you go to?

Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):

How many times does the name of the Aimighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.

Answers Choice

A. kkhlas

B. Al-Fatihah
C. Al-Bagarah
. Yaseen

. House fly
. Mosquito
Bothaand b
None of them

Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim
Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi
Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmizi

. Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja

= © 00~

0

634 -644 AD
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Musa (AS)
Hazrat Hood (AS)
None of the above

Ashara-e- Rehmat
Ashra-e-Maghfirt
Ashra-e-Nijat

All of them

DoW» DOW» DOWr DOW» DOW» DOW» O

Lugman
Aziz -e- Misr
Zulgarnain

. All of them

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

3rd
4 th
5th

. Saudi Arabia
. Palestine
Iraq

Syria

13
14
15
16

Makkah
Madina
Mina
Arafat

. Hazrat Saad Biin Abi Waqqas(RA)
. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al-

Wr UOW» DOWP» UOWP» OUP U0WP UOWR

Jirrah(RA)
C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)
D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)

A. 2584
B. 2580
C. 2570
D. 2550



16

17

18

19

20

The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?

The social boycott lasted for?

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the

In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?

Wuzu has

wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

A. Al-Ghashiyah
B. Al-Qadar

D. Al-Tin
B. 4 years

C. 5 years
D. 6 years

B. 4th
C. 5th
D. 6th
. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RAO

A

C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
D. Hazrat Omar(RA)
A
C
D

.2

.5
.6



