

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Surah is called the heart of Holy Quran?	A. Ikhlas B. Al-Fatihah C. Al-Baqarah D. Yaseen
2	In the Holy Quran the insect mentioned is?	A. House fly B. Mosquito C. Both a and b D. None of them
3	One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:	A. Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim B. Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi C. Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmizi D. Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja
4	What is the number of the month Ramzan in the Islamic Calendar?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
5	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
6	Aad was the nation of:	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Musa (AS) C. Hazrat Hood (AS) D. None of the above
7	What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.	A. Ashara-e- Rehmat B. Ashra-e-Maghfirt C. Ashra-e-Njat D. All of them
8	The men who were not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/	A. Luqman B. Aziz -e- Misr C. Zulqarnain D. All of them
9	There were men and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
10	Hazrat Hafsa became the _____ wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).	A. 3 rd B. 4 th C. 5th
11	Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:	A. Saudi Arabia B. Palestine C. Iraq D. Syria
12	How many bows are there in The Holy Quran.	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
13	Hajj is not completed unless you go to?	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Mina D. Arafat
14	Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):	A. Hazrat Saad Biin Abi Waqqas(RA) B. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al-
		Jirrah(RA) C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)
15	How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550

16	The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?	A. Al-Ghashiyah B. Al-Qadar C. Al-Alaq D. Al-Tin
17	The social boycott lasted for?	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 6 years
18	Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the _____ wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 3rd B. 4th C. 5th D. 6th
19	In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?	A. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA) B. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) D. Hazrat Omar(RA)
20	Wuzu has Farz.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
